Goodhue County Building Permits and Inspections Building Permit ACtiVity

509 West Fifth Street | Red Wing | Minnesota | 55066 07/01/13 through 07/31/13
Phone: 651.385.3114 | Fax: 651.385.3106 | www.co.goodhue.mn.us

Number Date Jurisdiction and Parcel Number Site Address Project Information

Belle Creek Twp

13-0157 07/19/2013 Belle Creek Twp 25-001-0300 17140 342nd St Way Zoning Permit New Construction ag shed for cattle
13-0164 07/09/2013 Belle Creek Twp 25-001-0401 34719 180th Avenue Zoning Permit New Construction new grain bin
13-0194 07/29/2013 Belle Creek Twp 25-020-1104 12896 375th Street Residential Repair or Remodel gas insert

Cannon Falls Twp

13-0198 07/31/2013 Cannon Falls Twp 28-994-0080 30270 Oak Lane Lot #8 Mobile Home Repair or Remodel reroof mobile home

Cherry Grove Twp

13-0178 07/18/2013 Cherry Grove Twp 30-015-0300 9502 480th Street Residential Addition bedroom, bath, laundry &
mudroom/foyer/three car garage

Featherstone Twp

13-0170  07/10/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-004-0600 20059 290th Street Way Residential New Construction SFD, modular home, unfinished
walk-out, att garage w/workshop
above

13-0174 07/15/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-001-0500 2387 Hay Creek Trail Residential Repair or Remodel siding and windows

13-0180 07/29/2013 Featherstone Twp 31-032-0300 33152 County 6 Blvd Zoning Permit New Construction new ag building - no animals

Florence Twp

13-0109  07/26/2013 Florence Twp 32-290-0060 28776 Lake Ave Way Residential New Construction SFD, new foundation, new att
garage with bonus rm, new
sunroom, remodel structure

13-0155 07/02/2013 Florence Twp 32-130-0930 34918 Green Street Residential Addition screen porch
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Project Information

Goodhue Twp

13-0172 07/18/2013

Hay Creek Twp
13-0156  07/02/2013
13-0173  07/11/2013

13-0206 07/31/2013

Holden Twp

13-0163 07/09/2013

Leon Twp

13-0168 07/12/2013
13-0186 07/30/2013

Minneola Twp

13-0189 07/25/2013

Roscoe Twp

13-0185 07/25/2013

Goodhue Twp

Hay Creek Twp
Hay Creek Twp

Hay Creek Twp

Holden Twp

Leon Twp

Leon Twp

Minneola Twp

Roscoe Twp

33-009-0500

34-300-0430

34-035-0200

34-002-0903

35-035-0100

37-012-0501

37-030-1600

38-035-1400

40-034-2300

20881

2770

28135

28642

45319

10970

6714

16709

15211

360th Street

Southview Ridge

County 2 Blvd

Lehrbach Road

50th Ave

County 1 Blvd

387th Street

460th Street

County 27 Blvd

Zoning Permit

Residential
Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

New Construction

Addition
New Construction

New Construction

Addition

Addition

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

new grain bin

deck
new ag storage shed

accessory structure

addtion

three-season porch, siding and
reroof

detached garage

replace five windows

replace 2 footings, replace roof
on porch
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Stanton Twp
13-0067 07/02/2013
13-0162  07/09/2013
13-0177 07/16/2013

Vasa Twp
13-0159 07/08/2013
13-0166  07/09/2013
13-0202  07/31/2013

Wacouta Twp

13-0183 07/19/2013

Wanamingo Twp

13-0187 07/26/2013

Warsaw Twp

13-0176  07/15/2013

Zumbrota Twp

13-0175 07/18/2013
13-0179 07/19/2013
13-0193 07/29/2013

Stanton Twp
Stanton Twp

Stanton Twp

Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Vasa Twp

Wacouta Twp

Wanamingo Twp

Warsaw Twp

Zumbrota Twp
Zumbrota Twp

Zumbrota Twp

41-033-0501

41-032-1300

41-180-0150

42-015-1700

42-010-0702

42-005-1103

43-240-0140

44-020-0700

45-003-1201

47-034-0900

47-016-0200

47-007-0401

2050

1244

29695

30056

29895

13380

27940

43960

3376

21042

20750

41348

330th
Highway 19 Blvd.

23rd Avenue Way

Smaland Road

Vasa Trail

Sunset Trail

Sevastopol Rd

70th Avenue

345th Street

450th Street
420th Street

County 6 Blvd

Zoning Permit
Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Residential

Residential

Zoning Permit

Residential

Non-Residential
Residential

Zoning Permit

New Construction
Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

New Construction

Repair or Remodel

New Construction
Addition

New Construction

new ag building
Basement renovation

change pitch of roof

new grain bin

SFD, attached garage, unfinished
walk-out basement

replace damaged shed

new shed

replace old grain bin with new
one twice the size

reroof house

truck scale and scale house
add garage to old dairy barn

new machine shop
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City of Cannon Falls

13-F039 07/10/2013
13-F042 07/10/2013
13-F043 07/10/2013
13-F049 07/03/2013
13-F050 07/02/2013
13-F052 07/03/2013
13-F053 07/03/2013
13-F054 07/08/2013
13-F0O55 07/08/2013
13-F056 07/23/2013
13-F0O58 07/15/2013
13-F061 07/31/2013
13-F062 07/26/2013
13-F063 07/26/2013

City of Bellechester

13-B011  07/23/2013

City of Goodhue

13-G007  07/31/2013

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls
City of Cannon Falls

City of Cannon Falls

City of Bellechester

City of Goodhue

52-100-3170

52-480-0810

52-500-0360

52-495-0010

52-480-0350

52-360-0060

52-480-0351

52990090A

52990090A

52-120-0870

52-100-1900

52-455-0240

52-270-0050

52-270-0060

60-140-0080

64-140-0040

100

322

111

900

1224

1124

1216

90

90

311

200

117

115

117

203

108

Park Street

Cannon St W

Dakota Street

Main Street W

7th St.

6th St N

7th Street N

Riverside Terrace Court
Riverside Terrace Court
York Street N

West Mill Street

Valley C.

Ridgecrest Drive

Ridgecrest Driver

Chester Ave

5th Street S

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Repair or Remodel

Addition

reroof garage

replace one window in existing
garage

addition to existing garage
interior remodel

deck

reroof

new roof, change roof pitch
reroof house

reroof garage

replace window

reroof home

deck

reroof townhome

reroof

reroof house

three season porch
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City of Kenyon

13-K041

13-K042

13-K043

13-K044

13-K045

13-K046

13-K048

City of Wanamingo

13-W019

13-w022

13-W023

13-W024

13-W025

13-W026

13-w027

07/01/2013

07/15/2013

07/15/2013

07/18/2013

07/23/2013

07/26/2013

07/31/2013

07/03/2013

07/16/2013

07/16/2013

07/26/2013

07/26/2013

07/31/2013

07/31/2013

City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon
City of Kenyon

City of Kenyon

City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo
City of Wanamingo

City of Wanamingo

66-320-0080

66-140-0221

66-540-0940

66-260-0040

66-280-0340

66-560-0300

66-365-0100

70-280-0060

70-360-0250

70-220-0120

70-380-0520

70-250-0050

70-200-0010

70-160-0100

322

1121

322

418

316

603

708

416

567

101

552

657

300

548

Forest Street

Mantorville Rd
Langford Ave

Forest St

4th Street

9th Street

State Street

2nd Avenue
Hill Ave
West Avenue
3rd Avenue
5th Street E
West Ave. N

2nd Ave

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel

Addition

Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Repair or Remodel
Addition

Repair or Remodel

reroof house

reroof garage

reroof house and garage
reroof portion of house
reroof house

siding porch

deck

replacement deck
reroof house
reroof house
reroof

reroof house

new deck

reroof home and deck



